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4SM and Circling Cats C/D visibility     SM. VDP NA when using Selinsgrove altimeter setting.

all Cats visibility     SM, LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility     SM, LNAV Cats C/D visibility     

LPV DA to 2191 feet, LNAV/VNAV DA to 2281 feet and all MDAs 280 feet. Increase LPV 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Selinsgrove altimeter setting and increase 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV Systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -18°C or above 54°C. 

Circling NA to Rwys 4 and 22. Baro-VNAV NA when using Selinsgrove altimeter setting. 

CIRCLING

200 (200-   )

5101

1
1

2
9

4

22

2
5
2
3
 X
 1
4
0

5101 X 75

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

N
E

-4,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 N
E

-4
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


